
 
No. 205/ACAD/2023                                                                               Date: June 13, 2023 

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Supplementary Examination of UG & PG Students for Practical/Sessional Subjects in 

OFFLINE mode.   

 
This is to inform Students of UG & PG Courses that as per the Academic Calendar, the 

Supplementary Examination for UG (2
nd

 year and 4
th

 year) & PG (1
st
 year and 2

nd
 year) shall be 

held from June 19, 2023 to June 23, 2023 and the Supplementary Examination for UG (1
st
 year 

& 3
rd

 year student) shall be held from July 24, 2023 to July 28, 2023. The supplementary 

examination of practical/sessional subjects shall be conducted by the respective 

departments/schools/centers. The list of practical/sessional subjects along with student’s roll 

number is attached herewith. Students are advised to contact with the 

Departments/Schools/Centers in this regard.  

 

Examination Fees of Rs.1000/-(One Thousand) per Semester of a student is to be paid from 

respective UCO Bank, BESUS Branch account. Students are also advised to maintain 

sufficient balance in their respective bank account for examination fees of 

Supplementary Examinations (Rs 1000/- (One Thousand) per semester paper). 
 

This is issued with the concurrence of the Dean (Academic). 

                                                                                                                             Sd/- 

                                                                                                   Dr.Nirmalya Kumar Bhattacharyya 

                                                                                                        Joint Registrar (Academic)  

 

No. 205/ACAD/1(08)/2023                                                                             Date: June 13, 2023 

 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

 

1. Office of the Director 

2. The Dean(Student Welfare) 

3. All Heads of the Departments/Schools/Centers  

4. The Chairman-SUGC & SPGC  

5. The Professor-In-Charge(Examination) 

6. The Student Senate 

7. The Academic Section-File 

8. Institute Website 

 

 

 

Joint Registrar (Academic)                                                                                                                          

IIEST, Shibpur 

 

Office of the Dean Academic 

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur 

(Formerly Bengal Engineering & Science University,Shibpur) 
P.O :Botanic Garden, Howrah – 711 103,West Bengal, India 

Telephone: (033) 2668-4561-63, 2668-0521-25, Fax: (033) 2668-0637 

Website :  https://www.iiests.ac.in 

https://www.iiests.ac.in/


UG PRACTICAL SUBJECTS SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS

SUBCODE SUBJECT SEM SUBNAME EXAMROLL STUDENT_NAME SEMESTER

AE2191 3 Seminar/Mini Project -I 2020AMB040 Challa Amitha Varshini 6

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022AMB034 Debanjan Das 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB074 Jit Biswas 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB075 Souradeep Ghosh 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB093 Sayan Gantait 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB097 Kaushik Bandyopadhyay 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB101 Souvik Dalai 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB120 Sagnik Mukherjee 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CEB126 Kota Divyaminnu 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CSB053 Parashmita Ghosh 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CSB063 Dipanjan Dhibar 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CSB076 Brahmajit Ray 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022CSB088 Soumma Chakraborty 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022EEB060 Soumyadeep Das 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022ETB046 Anjishnu Kumbhakar 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022ITB049 Sayan Jamadar 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022ITB062 Soumyajit Sarkar 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022MEB080 Priyansu Mohanty 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022MMB044 Shivang Singh 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022MMB045 Mrinmoy Ghosh 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022MNB038 Malothu Shravani 2

AM1171 1 Drawing Practice 2022MNB044 Manchala Bhanu Prakash 2

AM2171 3 Strength of Materials Laboratory 2020AMB040 Challa Amitha Varshini 6

AM2172 3 Machine Drawing 2020AMB040 Challa Amitha Varshini 6

AP1171 1 Basic Design 2022APB013 Anal Hembram 2

AP1172 1 Descriptive Geometry I 2022APB013 Anal Hembram 2

CE2171 3 Building Planning and Drawing 2021CEB009 Antariksh Roy 4

CE2171 3 Building Planning and Drawing 2021CEB042 Utsav Kumar 4

CE2171 3 Building Planning and Drawing 2021CEB129 Suprotim Bhattacharya 4

CE2171 3 Building Planning and Drawing 2021CEB140 Spandan Roy 4

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CEB074 Jit Biswas 2



CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CEB075 Souradeep Ghosh 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CEB097 Kaushik Bandyopadhyay 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CEB101 Souvik Dalai 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CEB120 Sagnik Mukherjee 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CEB126 Kota Divyaminnu 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CSB053 Parashmita Ghosh 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CSB076 Brahmajit Ray 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022CSB088 Soumma Chakraborty 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022ETB046 Anjishnu Kumbhakar 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022ITB049 Sayan Jamadar 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022ITB062 Soumyajit Sarkar 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022MMB044 Shivang Singh 2

CH1171 1 Chemistry Lab. 2022MMB045 Mrinmoy Ghosh 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2020AMB029 Sai Sitharth G U 6

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB074 Jit Biswas 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB075 Souradeep Ghosh 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB093 Sayan Gantait 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB097 Kaushik Bandyopadhyay 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB101 Souvik Dalai 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB120 Sagnik Mukherjee 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CEB126 Kota Divyaminnu 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CSB053 Parashmita Ghosh 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CSB076 Brahmajit Ray 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022CSB088 Soumma Chakraborty 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022ETB046 Anjishnu Kumbhakar 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022ITB049 Sayan Jamadar 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022ITB062 Soumyajit Sarkar 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022MMB044 Shivang Singh 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022MMB045 Mrinmoy Ghosh 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022MNB038 Malothu Shravani 2

CS1171 1 Computer Lab. 2022MNB044 Manchala Bhanu Prakash 2

CS1271 2 Computer Laboratory 2020AMB017 Mohit Yadav 6

CS1271 2 Computer Laboratory 2020CEB046 Koyya Dilleswar Reddy 6



EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022CEB031 Amitesh Majumdar 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022CSB006 Kris Choudhury 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022CSB018 Shreya Das 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022EEB001 Savara Bharathi 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022EEB022 Rudranil Chel 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022EEB033 Maurya Samanta 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022EEB040 Soumyajyoti Hait 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022ETB022 Mahfuz Alam Sahil 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022MEB004 Soumyadip Das 2

EE1171 1 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab. 2022MEB046 Shaunak Samanta 2

EE2191 3 Mini Project-I 2021EEB104 Yash Gupta 4

EE4191 7 B.Tech. Project Part I 510619037 Soumyadeep Datta 8

IT2172 3 Digital Logic and Circuit Design Lab 2020ITB103 Panyam Hema 6

IT2173 3 Programming Lab 2020ITB022 Pavan Kumar Kannojiya 6

IT2173 3 Programming Lab 2020ITB103 Panyam Hema 6

IT3172 5 Operating System Lab 2020ITB081 Abhijit Mahato 6

IT3271 6 Computer Networks Lab. 2020ITB071  Sanketha Ade 6

IT3273 6 Machine Learning Lab. 2020ITB048 Arthak Stephen Kujur 6

ME3172 5 Design of Power Transmission Elements Sessional 2020MEB011 Sanjiv Prasad 6

ME3172 5 Design of Power Transmission Elements Sessional 2020MEB012 Manisha Mandal 6

ME3172 5 Design of Power Transmission Elements Sessional 2020MEB022 Sujai Boddana 6

ME3172 5 Design of Power Transmission Elements Sessional 2020MEB024 Avishake Biswas 6

ME3172 5 Design of Power Transmission Elements Sessional 2020MEB103 Arnav Anand 6

ME3172 5 Design of Power Transmission Elements Sessional 2020MEB106 Sayantan Paul 6

ME4191 7 B.Tech. Project Part I 511019022 Pritush Manoj Biswas 8

MM2191 3 Mini Project 2021MMB045 Ayandeep Kar 4

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022CEB031 Amitesh Majumdar 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022CSB006 Kris Choudhury 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022CSB018 Shreya Das 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022EEB001 Savara Bharathi 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022EEB022 Rudranil Chel 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022EEB033 Maurya Samanta 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022EEB040 Soumyajyoti Hait 2



PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022ETB022 Mahfuz Alam Sahil 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022MEB004 Soumyadip Das 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022MEB046 Shaunak Samanta 2

PH1171 1 Physics Lab. 2022MNB008 Nikhil Kumar Dhusiya 2

PH1271 2 Physics Lab. 2021MNB026 Vicky Kumar 4

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022CEB031 Amitesh Majumdar 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022CSB006 Kris Choudhury 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022CSB018 Shreya Das 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022EEB001 Savara Bharathi 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022EEB022 Rudranil Chel 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022EEB033 Maurya Samanta 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022EEB040 Soumyajyoti Hait 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022MEB004 Soumyadip Das 2

WS1171 1 Workshop Practice 2022MEB046 Shaunak Samanta 2



PG 2
ND

 SESSIONAL SUPPLE LIST 

BRANCH STUDENT_ID STUDENT_NAME BACKSUB 

CIVIL 2022CEM010 Santanu Biswas CE5291, CE5292 

CIVIL 2022CEM012 Suman Nandi CE5291, CE5292 

CIVIL 2022CEM013 Chirantan Saha CE5291, CE5292 

 

PG 4
TH

 SESSIONAL SUPPLE LIST 

BRANCH STUDENT_ID STUDENT_NAME REMARK BACKSUB 

CIVIL 2021CEM012 Rajes Chandra Biswas Supple. CE6191, CE6192 

CIVIL 2021CEM036 Approjit Ghoshal Supple. CE6191, CE6192 

MINING 2021MNM014 Rahul Chandra Duari Supple. MN6191, MN6192 

CSE 2021CSM002 Anamika Patel Supple. CS6191, CS6192 

IT 2021ITM004 Soumi Nandy Supple. IT6191, IT6192 

GI 2021MNM004 Piyush Choudhary Supple. MN6193, MN6194 

 


